
REF. NO. ITEM NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION Eng. Est. Unit Eng. Est. Total Melway Unit Melway Total Shelly Unit Shelly    Total Small's Unit Small's Total
1 Supp 101 67,870 sq. yds. reclaimed stabilized base, 10" 0.90$                    61,083.00$            1.15$                  78,050.50$           $1.50 101,805.00$                0.60$                     40,722.00$           

2 251 457 sq. yds. partial depth repair 6" 62.20$                  28,425.40$            35.00$                15,995.00$           $45.00 20,565.00$                  45.00$                   20,565.00$           

3 254 12,292 sq. yds. pavement planing 2.95$                    36,261.40$            2.00$                  24,584.00$           $3.25 39,949.00$                  3.30$                     40,563.60$           

4 407 2,220 gal. tack coat @ 0.05 gal./sq. yd. 2.22$                    4,928.40$               2.00$                  4,440.00$             $1.75 3,885.00$                     2.50$                     5,550.00$             

5 407 15 gal. tack coat for approaches 2.22$                    33.30$                    2.00$                  30.00$                  $1.75 26.25$                          2.50$                     37.50$                   
6 407 1,920 gal. tack coat @ 0.05 gal./sq. yd.‐ intermed. 2.22$                    4,262.40$               2.00$                  3,840.00$             $1.75 3,360.00$                     2.50$                     4,800.00$             

7 448, type 1 2,152 tons leveling course 64.38$                  138,545.76$          70.00$                150,640.00$         $65.00 139,880.00$                62.75$                   135,038.00$         

8 448, type 1 2,152 tons 1" surface course 69.07$                  148,638.64$          70.00$                150,640.00$         $65.00 139,880.00$                67.05$                   144,291.60$         

9 448, type 1 495 tons 1½" surface course 69.07$                  34,189.65$            70.00$                34,650.00$           $65.00 32,175.00$                  63.10$                   31,234.50$           

10 448, type 1 30 tons extra for drive approaches 69.07$                  2,072.10$               70.00$                2,100.00$             $65.00 1,950.00$                     67.05$                   2,011.50$             

11 448, type 2 9,460 tons 2.5" intermediate course 60.25$                  569,965.00$          54.50$                515,570.00$         $56.00 529,760.00$                53.25$                   503,745.00$         

12 448, type 2 50 tons extra for drive approaches 60.25$                  3,012.50$               54.50$                2,725.00$             $56.00 2,800.00$                     53.25$                   2,662.50$             

13 604 16 each manholes, adj. to grade 450.00$                7,200.00$               850.00$              13,600.00$           550.00$                 8,800.00$                     850.00$                 13,600.00$           

14 638 10 each valve box, adj. to grade 350.00$                3,500.00$               850.00$              8,500.00$             250.00$                 2,500.00$                     500.00$                 5,000.00$             

15 617 1,165 tons limestone or RAP 28.83$                  33,583.28$            30.00$                34,950.00$           42.00$                    48,930.00$                  42.95$                   50,036.75$           

16 202 648 each RPM removal 6.00$                    3,888.00$               1.00$                  648.00$                3.50$                      2,268.00$                     2.75$                     1,782.00$             

17 643 20 feet stop bars 8.42$                    168.40$                  125.00$              2,500.00$             122.35$                 2,447.00$                     122.35$                 2,447.00$             

18 614 lump sum maintaining traffic 24,280.60$          24,280.60$            35,000.00$        35,000.00$           53,500.00$            53,500.00$                  78,000.00$           78,000.00$           

19 301 1235 tons 3" bituminous asphalt base 50.00$                  61,750.00$            54.50$                67,307.50$           53 65,455.00$                  47.00$                   58,045.00$           

1,165,787.83$       1,145,770.00$     1,199,935.25$             1,140,131.95$     
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